City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Municipal Sports

3900 West Chevy Chase Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90039
Soccer.MuniSports@lacity.org

(818) 246-5613

Web Site: www.laparks.org/sports/soccer

Soccer League Standings

Standings as of:
7/11/22

Forfeit  Total Goals  Goals Team Colors
Points For Against
1 Alcones 6 3 1 21 53 13 White
2 School Boys FC 5 2 3 17 19 16 Dark Green
3 WHSC Suns 4 3 3 15 20 14 Black
4 Club Jalisco 5 5 15 24 26 Navy & Red
5 Los Paleteros 3 1 6 10 12 25 Black
6 Dep. Marquense 2 1 7 7 14 48 Grey

Note: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through May 22th. 2022,

First (PM) Soccer League Schedule

1 Sunday 3/27/22 1:45 pm Alcones 12 Club Jalisco Griffith Park
2 3:40 pm WHSC Suns 4 Los Paleteros Griffith Park
3 5:35 pm Dep. Marquense 1 School Boys FC Griffith Park
4 Sunday 4/3/22 5:35 pm Dep. Marquense 2 Club Jalisco Whitsett # 4
5 1:40 pm WHSC Suns 1 Alcones Rio de LA
6 3:30 pm Los Paleteros 3 School Boys FC Rio de LA
7 Sunday 4/10/22 1:10 pm Los Paleteros 3 Alcones Mar Vista
8 3:00 pm Dep. Marquense 2 WHSC Suns Mar Vista
9 4:50 pm School Boys FC 1 Club Jalisco Mar Vista
10 Sunday 4/24/22 11:50 am Club Jalisco 0 WHSC Suns Rio de LA
n 1:40 pm Los Paleteros 2 Dep. Marquense Rio de LA
12 3:30 pm Alcones 3 School Boys FC Rio de LA
13 Sunday 5/1/22 1:45 pm Club Jalisco 1 Los Paleteros Griffith Park
14 3:40 pm School Boys FC 0 WHSC Suns Griffith Park
15 5:35 pm Alcones 10 Dep. Marquense Griffith Park
16 Sunday 5/15/22 11:50 am Los Paleteros 0 WHSC Suns Sep. Basin
17 1:40 pm Club Jalisco 2 Alcones Sep. Basin
18 3:30 pm School Boys FC 5 Dep. Marquense Sep. Basin
19 Sunday 5/22/22 11:50 am Alcones 3 WHSC Suns Salesian HS
20 1:40 pm Club Jalisco 6 Dep. Marquense Salesian HS
21 3:30 pm School Boys FC 4 Los Paleteros Salesian HS
22 Sunday 6/5/22 5:35 pm Alcones 3 Los Paleteros Whitsett # 2
23 5:35 pm WHSC Suns 2 Dep. Marquense Whitsett # 3
24 5:35 pm Club Jalisco 1 School Boys FC Whitsett # 4
25 Sunday 6/12/22 11:50 am WHSC Suns 0 Club Jalisco Sep. Basin
26 1:40 pm Dep. Marquense 3 Los Paleteros Sep. Basin
27 3:30 pm School Boys FC 1 Alcones Sep. Basin




Game No Day Date Time | Home Score Visitor Field

28 Sunday 6/19/22 1:45 pm Los Paleteros 0 3 Club Jalisco Griffith Park

29 3:40 pm WHSC Suns 0 0 School Boys FC Griffith Park

30 5:35 pm Dep. Marquense 0 |12 Alcones Griffith Park
Playoffs

Game No Day i
1

Sunday 6/26/22 1:10 pm School Boys FC 2(5) | 2(4) WHSC Suns Mar Vista
2 3:00 pm Alcones 1 0 Club Jalisco Mar Vista

 GameNo | Day __ Date ___ Time . Home ____ Score ____ _ Visitor ______ _ Field
3 Sunday 7/10/22 3:40 pm Alcones 0 1 School Boys FC Griffith Park

No Games are scheduled on the following dates:
Sunday: 4/17/22 (Easter)
Sunday: 5/8/22 (Mother’s Day)
Sunday: 5/29/22 (Memorial Day)
Sunday: 7/3/22 (Independence Day)

NOTE: Playoffs will determine the Division Champion and Runner-Up.
Division Champion will receive a team and individual awards.
Runner-Up will receive a team award only.

CHAMPIONS
SCHOOL BOYS FC

0 & U

¢Good Sportsmanship is Everyone’s Responsibility*’



